

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 24554 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	03.10.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No.24554 of 2023</u> Heard Mr. C. B Rammohan Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioners. It is represented by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue that learned Government Pleader would assist this Court in this matter. List the matter tomorrow i.e., on 04.10.2023 in the Motion List. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	