

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P. No.24554 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
6.	11.10.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> Heard Mr.C.B.Rammohan Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioners. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to file counter. List this case after four (4) weeks. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by eight (8) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	